The latest in
advanced matrix
technology for
Class II composite
restorations.
Consistency
Nitinol ring composition provides improved strength and
spring memory retention allowing for more consistent

Molar
RENT400
Order Information
Description Qty.
Rings
RENT400 Molar 2
RENT500 Premolar 2
Bands
RENTM100 50
RENTM150 25
RENTM175 50
RENTM200 50
RENTM300
Premolar, 4.4 mm
Premolar w/ext, 6.0 mm
Molar, 5.6 mm
Tall Molar, 6.6 mm
Tall Molar w/ext, 8.7 mm 25
Wedges
RENTYL 100
RENTBL 100
RENTOR 100
RENTGR 100
RENTK4
Wedge refill Yellow
Wedge refill Blue
Wedge refill Orange
Wedge refill Green
Wedge Kit 400
Instruments
RENTMRDF100 1
RENTDF68
Ring Placement Forceps
Band Placement Forceps 1
RENTM175RENTM150